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AnnMarie Arens, MTP, NTPAnnMarie Arens, MTP, NTP
Westcor Land Title Insurance Co.
Overland Park, KS
annmarie.arens@wltic.com
Date of Designation: November 5, 2024

Brad Hoeschen, MTPBrad Hoeschen, MTP
Old Republic National Title Insurance Co.
Minnetonka, MN
bhoeschen@oldrepublictitle.com
Date of Designation: December 16, 2025

Carl Langner, MTPCarl Langner, MTP
Fidelity National Title Group
Miltona, MN
carl.langner@fnf.com
Date of Designation: April 10, 2025

Barbara Gilmore, MTPBarbara Gilmore, MTP
Old Republic National Title Insurance Co.
Minnetonka, MN
bgilmore@oldrepublictitle.com
Date of Designation: January 23, 2025

Brandt Keefe, MTPBrandt Keefe, MTP
Stewart Title Guaranty Company
Bloomington, MN
bkeefe@stewart.com
Date of Designation: July 2, 2025

David Welshons, MTPDavid Welshons, MTP
DCA Title \ The Title Team
Hastings, MN
d.welshons@dcatitle.com
Date of Designation: November 5, 2024

Dawn Anderson, MTPDawn Anderson, MTP
Stewart Title Guaranty Company
Bloomington, MN
danderson@stewart.com
Date of Designation: July 2, 2025

Kathy J. Austen, MTPKathy J. Austen, MTP
Chicago Title Insurance Company
Northfield, MN
austenk@ctt.com
Date of Designation: November 5, 2024

Winter Title & Abstract Co.
Pipestone, MN
gavin@wintertitle.com
Date of Designation: November 5, 2024

Nancy K. Landmark, MTP, NTPNancy K. Landmark, MTP, NTP
Stewart Title Guaranty Company
Houston, TX
nancy.landmark@stewart.com
Date of Designation: October 27, 2025

Gavin Winter, MTP, NTPGavin Winter, MTP, NTP

Richard Welshons, MTP, NTPRichard Welshons, MTP, NTP
DCA Title \ The Title Team
Hastings, MN
r.welshons@dcatitle.com
Date of Designation: November 5, 2024
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